HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 515 by Representative Mike Johnson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, after "amend" and before "R.S. 12:333(A)" insert "and reenact"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, after "for" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof "death
- 5 of board members;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, at the beginning of line 4, delete "all board members die;"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 9, after "amended" and before "and" insert "and reenacted"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, delete line 13 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof "operating agreement, or
- as provided in R.S. 12:1333.1, if a member who is an"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 3, after "pursuant to" change "12:1334" to "R.S. 12:1334"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 19, after "of" and before "death" insert "his"